
 ERGEBNISBERICHT 
15. Groß Jedlersdorfer Lauf http://grossjedlersdorf.wat.at 
WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 24.09.2016 
KIDS-Lauf  -  600 m 
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 1. Makray Benedek 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 26 00:01:37,3 MU12 1 
 2. Stroh Christopher 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 48 00:01:42,8 MU12 2 
 3. Weese Julia 05 SV Lurs Maissau 51 00:01:49,1 WU12 1 
 4. Grosssteiner Christopher 04 Wien 38 00:01:50,5 MU14 1 
 5. Glanzl Christian 04 Wien 9 00:01:56,9 MU14 2 
 6. Riesel Simon 07 Wien 42 00:02:01,1 MU10 1 
 7. Beichl Philipp 07 Wien 49 00:02:03,5 MU10 2 
 8. Mitterauer Simone 07 Wien 13 00:02:04,9 WU10 1 
 9. Sanchis Emma 07 Wien 7 00:02:07,8 WU10 2 
 10. Pinterich Paul 07 UWW 23 00:02:08,7 MU10 3 
 11. Janitsch Daniel 07 Dynamo Seyring 40 00:02:09,6 MU10 4 
 12. Lahounik Erik 06 Wien 22 00:02:10,2 MU12 3 
 13. Beissel Julia 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 31 00:02:11,2 WU14 1 
 14. Ertel Caroline 07 Wien 54 00:02:16,2 WU10 3 
 15. Marjanovic Mia 05 ULC Zehnkampf Schönbrunn 53 00:02:19,9 WU12 2 
 16. Beichl Florian 09 Wien 50 00:02:20,5 MU 8 1 
 17. Bauer Melina 05 Wien 52 00:02:20,8 WU12 3 
 18. Beissel Daniel 09 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 24 00:02:21,7 MU 8 2 
 19. Koltschik Nik 07 SPEED4NEED 57 00:02:22,8 MU10 5 
 20. Chorobik Olivia 04 Wien 47 00:02:23,5 WU14 2 
 21. Baumann Hannah 08 Wien 39 00:02:23,9 WU10 4 
 22. Weseli Lisa 07 Wien 1 00:02:24,3 WU10 5 
 23. Rowny Cornelia 06 Wien 29 00:02:24,8 WU12 4 
 24. Stöger Michael 07 Wien 34 00:02:25,2 MU10 6 
 25. Dobeiner Adrian 08 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 59 00:02:26,8 MU10 7 
 26. Waldner Mia 11 Wien 15 00:02:28,5 WU 6 1 
 27. Weseli Elias 09 Wien 2 00:02:30,8 MU 8 3 
 28. Dobeiner Veronika 05 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 61 00:02:31,0 WU12 5 
 29. Caretti Jenna 09 Wien 12 00:02:31,9 WU 8 1 
 30. Makray Anett 09 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 27 00:02:33,9 WU 8 2 
 31. Wiltzsch Katharina 08 Wien 17 00:02:34,4 WU10 6 
 32. Caretti Nils 11 Wien 11 00:02:34,4 MU 6 1 
 33. Koltschik Mara 10 SPEED4NEED 58 00:02:35,8 WU 8 3 
 34. Steiner Ina 07 Wien 62 00:02:36,8 WU10 7 
 35. Wolf Rebecca 07 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 36 00:02:38,2 WU10 8 
 36. Wistuba Philipp 09 Gablitz 60 00:02:38,4 MU 8 4 
 37. Besseling Nienke 06 Wien 21 00:02:39,0 WU12 6 
 38. Steiner Nils 10 Wien 63 00:02:39,2 MU 8 5 
 39. Kolroser Moritz 11 Wiener Sport-Club 41 00:02:40,5 MU 6 2 
 40. Sanchis Amor 11 Wien 6 00:02:43,1 MU 6 3 
 41. Ratzinger Dominik 09 Wien 64 00:02:45,1 MU 8 6 
 42. Chorobik Emilia 07 Wien 46 00:02:46,3 WU10 9 
 43. Imre Samy-Gabriel 12 Wien 4 00:02:47,1 MU 6 4 
 44. Szedeczky Nina 07 Wien 56 00:02:47,2 WU10 10 
 45. Götz Max 11 Wien 28 00:02:47,5 MU 6 5 
 46. Weseli Anja 11 Wien 3 00:02:51,8 WU 6 2 
 47. Sommer Lisa 10 Wien 14 00:02:53,1 WU 8 4 
 48. Bauer Niko 11 Wien 32 00:02:54,5 MU 6 6 
 49. Wisnewski Pia 06 Wien 45 00:02:55,4 WU12 7 
 50. Bauer Lea 08 Wien 33 00:02:59,0 WU10 11 
 51. Ertel Teresa 11 Wien 55 00:03:05,5 WU 6 3 
 52. Glanzl Melanie 07 Wien 8 00:03:10,6 WU10 12 
 53. Duchon Ninia 12 Wien 20 00:03:11,3 WU 6 4 
 54. Ratzinger Emilie 11 Wien 44 00:03:12,6 WU 6 5 
 55. Vollhofer Lisa 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 30 00:03:13,3 WU14 3 
 56. Wiltzsch Florian 04 Wien 18 00:03:16,1 MU14 3 
 57. Wolf Leona 10 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 35 00:03:19,7 WU 8 5 
 58. Mesa Zaylan 11 Wien 10 00:03:25,3 MU 6 7 
 59. Wiltzsch Raphael 12 Wien 16 00:03:31,1 MU 6 8 
 60. Baranyai Zusanna 10 Wien 43 00:03:45,7 WU 8 6 
 61. Skarek Sabrina 12 Wien 5 00:03:48,1 WU 6 6 



Altersklassenergebnis 
AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 

M U 6 
 1. Caretti Nils 11 Wien 00:02:34,4 32. 
 2. Kolroser Moritz 11 Wiener Sport-Club 00:02:40,5 39. 
 3. Sanchis Amor 11 Wien 00:02:43,1 40. 
 4. Imre Samy-Gabriel 12 Wien 00:02:47,1 43. 
 5. Götz Max 11 Wien 00:02:47,5 45. 
 6. Bauer Niko 11 Wien 00:02:54,5 48. 
 7. Mesa Zaylan 11 Wien 00:03:25,3 58. 
 8. Wiltzsch Raphael 12 Wien 00:03:31,1 59. 
M U 8 
 1. Beichl Florian 09 Wien 00:02:20,5 16. 
 2. Beissel Daniel 09 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:21,7 18. 
 3. Weseli Elias 09 Wien 00:02:30,8 27. 
 4. Wistuba Philipp 09 Gablitz 00:02:38,4 36. 
 5. Steiner Nils 10 Wien 00:02:39,2 38. 
 6. Ratzinger Dominik 09 Wien 00:02:45,1 41. 
M U10 
 1. Riesel Simon 07 Wien 00:02:01,1 6. 
 2. Beichl Philipp 07 Wien 00:02:03,5 7. 
 3. Pinterich Paul 07 UWW 00:02:08,7 10. 
 4. Janitsch Daniel 07 Dynamo Seyring 00:02:09,6 11. 
 5. Koltschik Nik 07 SPEED4NEED 00:02:22,8 19. 
 6. Stöger Michael 07 Wien 00:02:25,2 24. 
 7. Dobeiner Adrian 08 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:26,8 25. 
M U12 
 1. Makray Benedek 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:01:37,3 1. 
 2. Stroh Christopher 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:01:42,8 2. 
 3. Lahounik Erik 06 Wien 00:02:10,2 12. 
M U14 
 1. Grosssteiner Christopher 04 Wien 00:01:50,5 4. 
 2. Glanzl Christian 04 Wien 00:01:56,9 5. 
 3. Wiltzsch Florian 04 Wien 00:03:16,1 56. 
W U 6 
 1. Waldner Mia 11 Wien 00:02:28,5 26. 
 2. Weseli Anja 11 Wien 00:02:51,8 46. 
 3. Ertel Teresa 11 Wien 00:03:05,5 51. 
 4. Duchon Ninia 12 Wien 00:03:11,3 53. 
 5. Ratzinger Emilie 11 Wien 00:03:12,6 54. 
 6. Skarek Sabrina 12 Wien 00:03:48,1 61. 
W U 8 
 1. Caretti Jenna 09 Wien 00:02:31,9 29. 
 2. Makray Anett 09 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:02:33,9 30. 
 3. Koltschik Mara 10 SPEED4NEED 00:02:35,8 33. 
 4. Sommer Lisa 10 Wien 00:02:53,1 47. 
 5. Wolf Leona 10 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:19,7 57. 
 6. Baranyai Zusanna 10 Wien 00:03:45,7 60. 

W U10 
 1. Mitterauer Simone 07 Wien 00:02:04,9 8. 
 2. Sanchis Emma 07 Wien 00:02:07,8 9. 
 3. Ertel Caroline 07 Wien 00:02:16,2 14. 
 4. Baumann Hannah 08 Wien 00:02:23,9 21. 
 5. Weseli Lisa 07 Wien 00:02:24,3 22. 
 6. Wiltzsch Katharina 08 Wien 00:02:34,4 31. 
 7. Steiner Ina 07 Wien 00:02:36,8 34. 
 8. Wolf Rebecca 07 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:38,2 35. 
 9. Chorobik Emilia 07 Wien 00:02:46,3 42. 
 10. Szedeczky Nina 07 Wien 00:02:47,2 44. 
 11. Bauer Lea 08 Wien 00:02:59,0 50. 
 12. Glanzl Melanie 07 Wien 00:03:10,6 52. 
 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 
W U12 
 1. Weese Julia 05 SV Lurs Maissau 00:01:49,1 3. 
 2. Marjanovic Mia 05 ULC Zehnkampf Schönbrunn 00:02:19,9 15. 
 3. Bauer Melina 05 Wien 00:02:20,8 17. 
 4. Rowny Cornelia 06 Wien 00:02:24,8 23. 
 5. Dobeiner Veronika 05 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:31,0 28. 
 6. Besseling Nienke 06 Wien 00:02:39,0 37. 
 7. Wisnewski Pia 06 Wien 00:02:55,4 49. 
W U14 
 1. Beissel Julia 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:11,2 13. 
 2. Chorobik Olivia 04 Wien 00:02:23,5 20. 
 3. Vollhofer Lisa 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:13,3 55. 



Allgemeiner Lauf  -  6,6 km 
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit min/km AK/Rang 
 1. Bichl Alexander, Mag. 79 SC Zwickl Zwettl/LC Waldviert. 193 00:23:31,2 3:34 M 30 1 
 2. Jaidhauser Emil 67 Wien 182 00:23:53,3 3:37 M 40 1 
 3. Blum Manuel, DI 84 Wien 165 00:24:12,1 3:40 M 30 2 
 4. Ziola Grzegorz 85 Polska Team 203 00:24:46,2 3:45 M 30 3 
 5. Lehner Arvin 93 Wien 183 00:24:58,6 3:47 M 20 1 
 6. Treipl Gerald 75 Steinabrückl 180 00:25:15,4 3:49 M 40 2 
 7. Kemp Stephen 61 Wien 198 00:25:30,9 3:52 M 50 1 
 8. Fiegl Matthias 71 Wien 207 00:25:51,9 3:55 M 40 3 
 9. Powichrowski Zbigniew 74 Polska Team 204 00:25:59,0 3:56 M 40 4 
 10. Eder Andreas 63 Wien 186 00:26:02,2 3:56 M 50 2 
 11. Wohak Helmut 63 Wien 185 00:26:28,7 4:01 M 50 3 
 12. Ilyasov Vadim 73 Limita Unlimited 175 00:26:32,9 4:01 M 40 5 
 13. Makray Benedek 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 191 00:26:50,3 4:04 MU20 1 
 14. Brunner Andreas 73 Wien 174 00:26:58,0 4:05 M 40 6 
 15. Batke Rudolf 56 LC Strasshof 157 00:27:13,9 4:07 M 60 1 
 16. Waldner Roman 76 Wien 167 00:27:30,9 4:10 M 40 7 
 17. Felber Andreas 73 Wien 166 00:27:44,8 4:12 M 40 8 
 18. Krupbauer Christian 77 Wien 202 00:27:46,4 4:12 M 30 4 
 19. Peischl Manuela 72 LC Wienerwaldsee 161 00:28:07,5 4:16 W 40 1 
 20. Serwas Daniel 85 Wien 181 00:28:15,3 4:17 M 30 5 
 21. Kohns Anna 68 Wien 171 00:28:22,7 4:17 W 40 2 
 22. Fröhlich Günter 55 1. Laufclub Parndorf 156 00:28:36,7 4:20 M 60 2 
 23. Bugajski Adam 74 MSZ Biega 154 00:28:58,7 4:23 M 40 9 
 24. Skarek Josef 82 Labors.at-Wien 155 00:29:17,5 4:26 M 30 6 
 25. Sperl Sonja 79 Perchtoldsdorf 179 00:29:18,8 4:26 W 30 1 
 26. Grosssteiner Christopher 04 Wien 195 00:29:30,3 4:28 MU20 2 
 27. Strobich Bettina 68 Wien 197 00:30:45,2 4:39 W 40 3 
 28. Riedler Michael Josef 86 Wien 205 00:31:03,7 4:42 M 30 7 
 29. Wellan Gabriele 60 Wien 176 00:31:06,6 4:43 W 50 1 
 30. Vukovic Silvija 77 Wien 206 00:31:45,6 4:49 W 30 2 
 31. Lukas Alfred 45 Strasshof 163 00:32:36,9 4:56 M 70 1 
 32. Heher Franz 52 WAT 20, RoTrunner 189 00:33:19,9 5:02 M 60 3 
 33. Luh-Schülein Claudia 51 Buseck 199 00:33:36,5 5:05 W 60 1 
 34. Vozi-Kolbinger Michael, Mag. 69 LC Teamgeist 170 00:34:20,2 5:12 M 40 10 
 35. Papinski Daniel 86 Wien 152 00:34:29,5 5:13 M 30 8 
 36. Krammer Johannes 51 Wien 201 00:34:32,7 5:14 M 60 4 
 37. Sommer Monika 60 LC Wienerwaldsee 162 00:34:59,2 5:18 W 50 2 
 38. Spitzer Helmut 68 Wien 172 00:35:27,6 5:22 M 40 11 
 39. Mally Sigrid 87 Wien 164 00:36:02,6 5:27 W 20 1 
 40. Zinsler Herbert 46 Wien 196 00:36:34,9 5:32 M 70 2 
 41. Moser Claudia 68 Gerasdorf 188 00:37:32,2 5:41 W 40 4 
 42. Ambrosch Kurt 64 Wien 187 00:37:34,0 5:41 M 50 4 
 43. Grom Günter 39 ATV Vösendorf 200 00:37:36,1 5:41 M 70 3 
 44. Wiltzsch Katharina 08 Wien 208 00:40:07,1 6:04 WU20 1 
 45. Matzke Elke 59 Gänserndorf 169 00:40:08,2 6:05 W 50 3 
 46. Zens Bettina 89 Utzenlaa 151 00:40:30,0 6:08 W 20 2 
 47. Straka Elfriede 54 Wien 178 00:40:53,1 6:11 W 60 2 
 48. Krone Christa 50 Wien 177 00:41:22,9 6:16 W 60 3 
 49. Spitzer Karl 40 Wien 173 00:42:02,4 6:22 M 70 4 
 50. Dieser Andreas 77 Korneuburg 153 00:42:22,8 6:25 M 30 9 
 51. Gurierrez-Araya Maritza 65 Wien 184 00:42:43,9 6:28 W 50 4 
 52. Wiltzsch Dina 79 Wien 168 00:49:58,6 7:34 W 30 3 
 53. Stitz Alfred 40 Semmering 194 00:50:30,2 7:39 M 70 5 



Altersklassenergebnis 
AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 

M U20 
 1. Makray Benedek 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:26:50,3 4:04 13. 
 2. Grosssteiner Christopher 04 Wien 00:29:30,3 4:28 26. 
M 20 
 1. Lehner Arvin 93 Wien 00:24:58,6 3:47 5. 
M 30 
 1. Bichl Alexander, Mag. 79 SC Zwickl Zwettl/LC Waldviert. 00:23:31,2 3:34 1. 
 2. Blum Manuel, DI 84 Wien 00:24:12,1 3:40 3. 
 3. Ziola Grzegorz 85 Polska Team 00:24:46,2 3:45 4. 
 4. Krupbauer Christian 77 Wien 00:27:46,4 4:12 18. 
 5. Serwas Daniel 85 Wien 00:28:15,3 4:17 20. 
 6. Skarek Josef 82 Labors.at-Wien 00:29:17,5 4:26 24. 
 7. Riedler Michael Josef 86 Wien 00:31:03,7 4:42 28. 
 8. Papinski Daniel 86 Wien 00:34:29,5 5:13 35. 
 9. Dieser Andreas 77 Korneuburg 00:42:22,8 6:25 50. 
M 40 
 1. Jaidhauser Emil 67 Wien 00:23:53,3 3:37 2. 
 2. Treipl Gerald 75 Steinabrückl 00:25:15,4 3:49 6. 
 3. Fiegl Matthias 71 Wien 00:25:51,9 3:55 8. 
 4. Powichrowski Zbigniew 74 Polska Team 00:25:59,0 3:56 9. 
 5. Ilyasov Vadim 73 Limita Unlimited 00:26:32,9 4:01 12. 
 6. Brunner Andreas 73 Wien 00:26:58,0 4:05 14. 
 7. Waldner Roman 76 Wien 00:27:30,9 4:10 16. 
 8. Felber Andreas 73 Wien 00:27:44,8 4:12 17. 
 9. Bugajski Adam 74 MSZ Biega 00:28:58,7 4:23 23. 
 10. Vozi-Kolbinger Michael, Mag. 69 LC Teamgeist 00:34:20,2 5:12 34. 
 11. Spitzer Helmut 68 Wien 00:35:27,6 5:22 38. 
M 50 
 1. Kemp Stephen 61 Wien 00:25:30,9 3:52 7. 
 2. Eder Andreas 63 Wien 00:26:02,2 3:56 10. 
 3. Wohak Helmut 63 Wien 00:26:28,7 4:01 11. 
 4. Ambrosch Kurt 64 Wien 00:37:34,0 5:41 42. 
M 60 
 1. Batke Rudolf 56 LC Strasshof 00:27:13,9 4:07 15. 
 2. Fröhlich Günter 55 1. Laufclub Parndorf 00:28:36,7 4:20 22. 
 3. Heher Franz 52 WAT 20, RoTrunner 00:33:19,9 5:02 32. 
 4. Krammer Johannes 51 Wien 00:34:32,7 5:14 36. 
M 70 
 1. Lukas Alfred 45 Strasshof 00:32:36,9 4:56 31. 
 2. Zinsler Herbert 46 Wien 00:36:34,9 5:32 40. 
 3. Grom Günter 39 ATV Vösendorf 00:37:36,1 5:41 43. 
 4. Spitzer Karl 40 Wien 00:42:02,4 6:22 49. 
 5. Stitz Alfred 40 Semmering 00:50:30,2 7:39 53. 
W U20 
 1. Wiltzsch Katharina 08 Wien 00:40:07,1 6:04 44. 

W 20 
 1. Mally Sigrid 87 Wien 00:36:02,6 5:27 39. 
 2. Zens Bettina 89 Utzenlaa 00:40:30,0 6:08 46. 
W 30 
 1. Sperl Sonja 79 Perchtoldsdorf 00:29:18,8 4:26 25. 
 2. Vukovic Silvija 77 Wien 00:31:45,6 4:49 30. 
 3. Wiltzsch Dina 79 Wien 00:49:58,6 7:34 52. 
W 40 
 1. Peischl Manuela 72 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:28:07,5 4:16 19. 
 2. Kohns Anna 68 Wien 00:28:22,7 4:17 21. 
 3. Strobich Bettina 68 Wien 00:30:45,2 4:39 27. 
 4. Moser Claudia 68 Gerasdorf 00:37:32,2 5:41 41. 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 
W 50 
 1. Wellan Gabriele 60 Wien 00:31:06,6 4:43 29. 
 2. Sommer Monika 60 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:34:59,2 5:18 37. 
 3. Matzke Elke 59 Gänserndorf 00:40:08,2 6:05 45. 
 4. Gurierrez-Araya Maritza 65 Wien 00:42:43,9 6:28 51. 
W 60 
 1. Luh-Schülein Claudia 51 Buseck 00:33:36,5 5:05 33. 
 2. Straka Elfriede 54 Wien 00:40:53,1 6:11 47. 
 3. Krone Christa 50 Wien 00:41:22,9 6:16 48. 
 


